
Core Module Dates 2024-2025 
Autumn 2024 

Date & Time Session Venue 

Tuesday 5th November 2024 
7 – 9.15pm 

Together as Disciples St Martin’s Parish Hall,  

Fulwood, PR2 9TH 

(Meeting Room 1) 

Saturday 16th November 2024 
9 – 10.55am 

Forgiveness: Baptism & 
Confession 

St Martin’s Parish Hall,  

Fulwood, PR2 9TH 

(Meeting Room 1) 

Saturday 16th November 2024 
11.05am – 1pm 

Praising God St Martin’s Parish Hall,  

Fulwood, PR2 9TH 

(Meeting Room 1) 

Saturday 16th November 2024 
1.45 – 3.45pm 

Prayer St Martin’s Parish Hall,  

Fulwood, PR2 9TH 

(Meeting Room 1) 

Saturday 30th November 2024 
9 – 10.55am 

Reading the Bible St Martin’s Parish Hall,  

Fulwood, PR2 9TH 

(Meeting Room 1) 

Saturday 30th November 2024 
11.05am – 1pm 

The Word Preached St Martin’s Parish Hall,  

Fulwood, PR2 9TH 

(Meeting Room 1) 

Saturday 30th November 2024 
1.45 – 3.45pm 

Sabbath St Martin’s Parish Hall,  

Fulwood, PR2 9TH 

(Meeting Room 1) 

Saturday 14th December 2024 
9 – 10.55am 

The Creeds: Affirmation of 
Faith  

St Martin’s Parish Hall,  

Fulwood, PR2 9TH 

(Meeting Room 1) 

Saturday 14th December 2024 
11.05am – 1pm 

The Eucharist St Martin’s Parish Hall,  

Fulwood, PR2 9TH 

(Meeting Room 1) 

Saturday 14th December 2024 
1.45 – 3.45pm 

Mission St Martin’s Parish Hall,  

Fulwood, PR2 9TH 

(Meeting Room 1) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Spring 2025 

Date & Time Session Venue 

Monday 13th January 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

Together as Disciples Zoom 

Monday 20th January 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

Prayer  Zoom  

Monday 27th January 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

Praising God  Zoom 

Monday 3rd February 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

Forgiveness: Baptism & 
Confession 

Zoom 

Monday 10th February 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

Reading the Bible Zoom 

Monday 24th February 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

The Word Preached  Zoom 

Monday 3rd March 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

The Creeds: Affirmation of 
Faith  

Zoom 

Monday 10th March 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

Sabbath  Zoom  

Monday 17th March 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

The Eucharist Zoom 

Monday 24th March 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

Mission Zoom 

 
 
 
Summer 2025 

Date & Time Session Venue 

Monday 28th April 2025 
7 – 9.15pm 

Together as Disciples TBC 

Monday 12th May 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

Forgiveness: Baptism & 
Confession  

Zoom 

Monday 19th May 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

Praising God  Zoom 

Monday 2nd June 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

Prayer Zoom 

Monday 9th June 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

Reading the Bible Zoom 

Monday 16th June 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

The Word Preached TBC 

Monday 23rd June 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

The Creeds: Affirmation of 
Faith  

Zoom 

Monday 30th June 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

The Eucharist TBC 

Monday 7th July 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

Sabbath Zoom 

Monday 14th July 2025 
7.15 – 9.15pm 

Mission TBC 

 
 


